ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT
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U.S.

ALYESKA CUP

SKI & SNOWBOARD

RUARY 13, 2021

ALASKA

TANAKA SL
202 M
100 M
102 M

13840/12/20

(USA)
(USA)
USA)
USA)
USA)

-10 C F:-11 C

TOTAL
TIME

:05.25
:05.
:05.
:10.
:12.
:13.05
:15.12
:19.91
:26.10
:29.06
:30.68
:34.90

40
89
01
49

NAT RACE CODE No. N0211
FEB
SLALOM M E N
OFFICIAL RESULTS
TECHNICAL DATA
Hartman, Brian (USA) COURSE
Thornley, Timothy (USA) START
Langland, Shane (USA) FINISH
VERTICAL DROP
HOMOLOG.Nr.
1st RUN 2nd RUN
Gregory, Ryan (UsSA) Gregory, Ryan
Collins, Avery (USA) -A- Collins, Avery
Langland, Annika (USA) -B- Langland, Annika
Peter, Rye (USA) -C- Peter, Rye
Langlie, Porter (USA) -D- Langlie, Porter
_E_
37/ (35) 37/ (35)
11:40 12:40
SNOW: GROOMED TEMP. S:
COMPETITOR--===========—=—————— TIME TIME
SURNAME+NAME CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN
Jeffers, Reuben ASC/07 32.64 32.61 1
Guse, Tad ASC/08 33.22 32.18 1
Engstrom, Carson ASC/07 33.64 32.25 1
Carte, Troy HART/08 34.97 35.04 1
Naylor, Ian ASC/08 36.27 36.22 1
Murphy, Austin ASC/08 36.18 36.87 1
Ahmasuk, Robert ASC/07 37.61 37.51 1
Flannery, Shane ASC/08 42 .43 37.48 1
Murphy, Jaxon ASC/07 53.28 32.82 1
Klein, Marc ASC/08 43.52 45.54 1
Leahy, Jackson ASC/08 48.98 41.70 1
Gross, Finn ASC/08 48.04 46.86 1
LIST: NLM1521 NO2

13-02-21 / ALYESKA RESORT

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING

11 sM8 / 1

ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



U.S.

SKI & SNOWBOARD

ALYESKA CUP

NAT RACE CODE No. NO0211

ALYESKA SKI CLUB
ALYESKA RESORT

PL BIB NAT COMPETITOR-—-——-——

Nr Nr SURNAME+NAME
NOT PERMITTED TO START lst RUN
DID NOT START 1lst RUN
75 A7010445 Riggs, Ryker
77 A6965219 Thomas, Nikko
59 A6861949 Autrey, Kyler
DID NOT FINISH 1lst RUN
DISQUALIFIED 1lst RUN
NOT PERMITTED TO START 2nd RUN

DID NOT START 2nd RUN

DID NOT FINISH 2nd RUN
71 A6916800 Wilson, Corbin

DISQUALIFIED 2nd RUN
72 A6908801 Burns, Isaac

13-02-21 / ALYESKA RESORT

FEBRUARY 13, 2021

ALASKA
——————————————— TIME TIME TOTAL
CLUB/YR 1stRUN 2ndRUN TIME
CA/08
ASC/08
ASC/08
ASC/07
HART/08 Gate 13
TECHNICAL DELEGATE
Hartman, Brian (UsSAa)
LIST: NLM1521 NO0211 sSM8 / 2

DATA PROCESSING BY SPLIT SECOND TIMING ALGE TIMY3 WP TIMING



